
Margetshöchheim  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 425 Bauer, Felix TV Ochsenfurt M1897 1 3 4 : 2 0 
2 62 Oliver Gavaldá, Francisco Javier DC Sport Club Nules M2587 1 3 4 : 3 2 
3 61 Odenwald, Nils Hörgeräte Huth&Dickert TerzoZe M2092 1 3 8 : 3 3 
4 77 Schäfer, Stefan - M3580 1 3 8 : 3 4 
5 41 Köberlein, Michael Hörgeräte Huth&Dickert TerzoZe M2589 2 4 1 : 0 4 
6 40 Knöfel, Patrick Gerbrunn M3578 2 4 1 : 5 8 
7 4 Berger, Harald Kürnach M4072 1 4 2 : 2 1 
8 11 Fischer, Christian SG Sparkasse Mainfranken Wür M3576 3 4 2 : 2 8 
9 399 Herr, Lucia TSV 1846 Lohr W4072 1 4 3 : 4 6 

10 29 Helmrich, Matthias - M3580 4 4 4 : 2 9 
11 99 Weinberger, Christian Laufwerk Wü M3083 1 4 5 : 2 7 
12 415 Schreck, Hermann TSV Thüngersheim M6055 1 4 6 : 1 3 
13 536 Gebauer, Andre - M3082 2 4 6 : 4 6 
14 537 Gross, Maik - M3577 5 4 7 : 1 8 
15 545 Kunzemann, Felix TSV Güntersleben M1699 1 4 7 : 2 0 
16 13 Franz, Valentin Würzburg M1698 2 4 7 : 3 2 
17 400 Hundeshagen, Benjamin E-Town Buhls M3083 3 4 7 : 5 9 
18 597 Pahlke, Michael - M3580 6 4 8 : 2 2 
19 547 Pfaff, Florian - M3083 4 4 9 : 1 4 
20 589 Göppel, Rolf - M5559 1 4 9 : 2 5 
21 3 Behrens, Shaun Würzburg M3577 7 4 9 : 4 7 
22 596 Hartmann, Tobias - M3580 8 4 9 : 4 9 
23 595 Meyer, Frank - M3082 5 4 9 : 5 0 
24 59 Naumann, Andreas TSV Vorbachzimmern M3085 6 5 0 : 3 5 
25 19 Goujon, Eve Würzburg W3084 1 5 1 : 0 1 
26 71 Richet, Nicolas Würzburg M2586 3 5 1 : 0 3 
27 522 Stangl, Katrin - W3082 2 5 1 : 1 1 
28 544 Biebl, Steffen - M4072 2 5 1 : 1 5 
29 528 Feiler, Andreas TG Veitshöchheim M5065 1 5 1 : 2 0 
30 90 Steinmann, Ralph Würzburg M4074 3 5 1 : 3 3 
31 424 Erfeling, Olaf Gerbrunn M4569 1 5 1 : 5 1 
32 267 Laube- Küth, Stefan Pulsschlag Würzburg M3577 9 5 1 : 5 6 
33 32 Hoffmann, Marcus Würzburg M4072 4 5 2 : 0 5 
34 55 Mazetti, Matthias Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M3580 10 5 2 : 0 6 
35 538 Rabbe, Sebastian - M3081 7 5 2 : 4 1 
36 420 Pfeuffer, Daniel Laufwerk Würzburg M2587 4 5 3 : 0 8 
37 12 Fleißner, Manuela - W5063 1 5 3 : 0 9 
38 89 Steinmann, Lene Würzburg W3580 1 5 3 : 1 1 
39 546 Götzelmann, Marion ETSV Lauda W5062 2 5 3 : 2 4 
40 541 Wagner, Johanna - W2588 1 5 3 : 3 4 
41 81 Schneider, Peter - M2093 2 5 3 : 3 6 
42 16 Göb, Patrick Veitshöchheim M5062 2 5 3 : 5 6 
43 531 Krapp, Ursula - W5556 1 5 4 : 0 4 
44 66 Pieper, Lisa Würzburg W3083 3 5 4 : 3 7 
45 45 Kremling, Christoph Würzburg M3081 8 5 4 : 3 9 
46 46 Kremling, Sandra Würzburg W2586 2 5 4 : 4 2 
47 63 Otto, Katharina Margetshöchheim W3580 2 5 4 : 4 3 
48 31 Hiller, Marion Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V W4570 1 5 4 : 4 8 
49 23 Grübl, Ute Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V W4567 2 5 4 : 5 0 
50 25 Hauck, Roland - M3578 11 5 4 : 5 3 
51 414 Leber, Tobias SG Hettstadt M4071 5 5 5 : 0 3 
52 413 Leber, Ulrich - M5063 3 5 5 : 0 4 
53 33 Höpfl, Michael Würzburg M4569 2 5 5 : 0 7 
54 43 Kolesch, Bettina - W4568 3 5 5 : 1 3 
55 423 Klotzky, Simone - W4566 4 5 5 : 1 7 
56 422 Ziegler, Winfried - M5061 4 5 5 : 1 9 
57 594 Braun, Reinhold - M4566 3 5 5 : 2 2 
58 85 Schubert, Giulietta-Louisa Fitness-Club SVW 05 W1401 1 5 5 : 3 2 
59 86 Schubert, Longin Fitness-Club SVW 05 M4569 4 5 5 : 3 3 
60 427 Weisenberger, Peter - M5062 5 5 5 : 4 0 
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61 87 Schwarz, Stefan Lauf der Generationen Rottendor M5064 6 5 6 : 0 0 
62 72 Riedel, Wolfgang Fitness-Club SVW 05 M6547 1 5 6 : 0 2 
63 83 Schraud, Anja RV Viktoria Halsheim W4073 2 5 6 : 1 1 
64 27 Hein, Oliver Würzburg M5062 7 5 6 : 1 2 
65 28 Hein, Pippa powered-by-pippa / Würzburg W5065 3 5 6 : 1 5 
66 21 Griebl, Isabella Fitness-Club SVW 05 W5560 2 5 6 : 1 7 
67 10 Falk, Thomas Würzburg M6549 2 5 6 : 2 0 
68 557 Nicolai, Andreas SVW 05 Lauftreff W5557 3 5 6 : 2 8 
69 543 Schmelz, Denisw - W2094 1 5 6 : 3 4 
70 54 Marko, Gabriele TSV Güntersleben W4567 5 5 6 : 5 9 
71 67 Prada, Juan Uni Würzburg M2586 5 5 7 : 0 7 
72 60 Nily, Viola Darmstadt W4569 6 5 7 : 4 9 
73 586 Schneider, Petra - W2095 2 5 8 : 1 9 
74 585 Schneider, Vanessa - W2092 3 5 8 : 2 1 
75 530 Katzschmann, Volke - M2588 6 5 8 : 5 1 
76 529 Katzschmann, Anita - W5556 4 5 8 : 5 3 
77 542 Wessel, Claudia - W3083 4 5 8 : 5 5 
78 22 Grötzbach, Jochen TSG Estenfeld M4073 6 5 8 : 5 8 
79 588 Forster, Gotthard - M7042 1 5 9 : 0 4 
80 38 Keller, Herbert - M7043 2 5 9 : 0 6 
81 84 Schubert, Francesca-Laurs Fitness-Club SVW 05 W1896 1 5 9 : 1 4 
82 92 Thiele, Alfons LG Würzburg M6052 2 5 9 : 3 1 
83 429 Steigerwald, Sonja Laufwerk Würzburg W3084 5 5 9 : 4 3 
84 549 Preissler, Tim Sudoku Club Estenfeld M1005 1 5 9 : 5 3 
85 591 Schinzel, Reinhard WSV 05 M6055 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
86 701 Müller, Anna - W1897 2 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 
87 573 Müller, Reiner - M5064 8 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 
88 428 Weisenberger, Susanne - W5063 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 1 
89 426 Stiegler, Karin - W5061 5 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 
90 58 Mündlein, Karin TG Kitzingen W3083 6 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
91 598 Hemm, Ute Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. W5558 5 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 
92 42 Kohlmann, Lisa Höchberg M3578 12 1 : 0 0 : 4 0 
93 93 Tröster, Stefanie - W3578 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 
94 88 Seuffert, Ulrike TG Kitzingen W4569 7 1 : 0 0 : 4 5 
95 590 Stier, Ludwig - M5065 9 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
96 47 Kuhn, Jannik Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg M1400 1 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
97 8 Endres, Joachim Läufer aus Greußenheim M4075 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 
98 26 Heim, Thorsten Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg M4073 8 1 : 0 0 : 5 8 
99 561 Albiez, Andreas - M4566 5 1 : 0 1 : 1 4 

100 592 Mensing, Thomas - M5559 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 
101 587 Wilhelm, Elisabeth - W5556 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
102 94 Uebel, Peter Veitshöchheim M4072 9 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 
103 418 Brückmann, Silke - W4570 8 1 : 0 1 : 3 7 
104 79 Schläfer, Tina Römerberg W5558 7 1 : 0 1 : 4 3 
105 52 Lochner, Angelika Würzburger Stadt Marathon ev W5064 6 1 : 0 1 : 4 5 
106 532 Herbach, Andreas - W5064 7 1 : 0 2 : 0 5 
107 562 Franz, Philipp TSV 1860 Jahn M3085 9 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 
108 44 Kordwig, Paul My Home is my Kassel M3082 10 1 : 0 2 : 2 7 
109 421 Pfeffer, Lea - W1897 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 2 
110 73 Rieger, Hannah Würzburg W2588 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 8 
111 523 Frisorger, Angelina - W2095 4 1 : 0 2 : 4 3 
112 550 Preissler, Nils Sudoku Club Estenfeld M807 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
113 702 Preissler, Nadine Sudoku Club Estenfeld W3578 4 1 : 0 2 : 5 1 
114 34 Jost, Susanne Laufwerk WÜ/ Holla die Waldfee W4073 3 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 
115 593 Pilz, Matthias Stadtrat M5063 10 1 : 0 3 : 2 9 
116 7 Dreier, Susanne Würzburg Keesburg W5065 8 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
117 35 Kaminski, Claudia TG Kitzingen W4566 9 1 : 0 3 : 5 6 
118 91 Sterzbach, Rainer TG Kitzingen M6547 3 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 
119 36 Karl, Ursula TG Kitzingen W6054 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 
120 5 Bonfig, Sebastian My Home is my Kasel M3085 11 1 : 0 4 : 1 9 
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121 540 Schneider, Karina SG Randersacker W2588 4 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
122 559 Schüßler, Johanna - W3085 7 1 : 0 4 : 4 7 
123 560 Schüßler, Stefan - M2587 7 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
124 76 Röschlau, Toni Fitness-Club SVW 05 M7045 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 4 
125 548 Claassen, Gina - W6054 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
126 75 Röschlau, Michaela  Fitness-Club SVW 05 W5557 8 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
127 39 Knarr, Otto Fitness-Club SVW 05 M6547 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 1 
128 539 Hälker, Daniela - W4074 4 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 
129 14 Gebhardt, Leandro Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg M1400 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 2 
130 57 Müller, Regina Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg W4566 10 1 : 0 6 : 2 7 
131 526 Veitinger, Vanessa - W2091 5 1 : 0 6 : 3 9 
132 419 Simon, Philipp - M2092 3 1 : 0 6 : 4 9 
133 554 Gedemer, Kerstin Freizeitclub ASH W2094 6 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
134 97 Weiglein, Anja Hörgeräte Huth&Dickert TerzoZe W3083 8 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 
135 553 Endres, Christian - M3580 13 1 : 0 7 : 0 1 
136 37 Kebschull-Schmidt, Nanni Mainperlen W5064 9 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
137 18 Götz, Ingrid Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V W6547 1 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 
138 703 Bonfig, Verena Höchberger Schwimmverein W2587 5 1 : 1 1 : 3 9 
139 100 Zürn, Gabriele Running Rabbits W5559 9 1 : 1 1 : 4 7 
140 20 Greiner, Arno Running Rabbits M6055 4 1 : 1 1 : 5 0 
141 527 Weidinger, Alfred SVO Oberwerrn M6055 5 1 : 1 2 : 0 3 
142 64 Oye, Rolf TVU M6055 6 1 : 1 2 : 0 5 
143 556 Blum, Katharina Freizeitclub ASH W2586 6 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 
144 558 Prumme, Alexander Freizeitclub ASH M2587 8 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 
145 524 Baumiller, Elena - W2095 7 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 
146 525 Schwan, Elena - W1896 4 1 : 1 4 : 3 2 
147 535 Salg, Carmen Lauftreff Gemünden W4567 11 1 : 1 5 : 5 4 
148 6 Dedio, Philipp Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg M1699 3 1 : 1 5 : 5 5 
149 430 Brell, Sonja - W5061 10 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 
150 416 Wolfshörndl, Martina - W5062 11 1 : 1 6 : 0 7 
151 551 Langfeldt, Fione LG Freizeitclub W2091 8 1 : 2 8 : 1 2 
152 552 Bachmann, Eduard Freizeitclub ASH M4071 10 1 : 2 8 : 1 8 

Margetshöchheim  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 425 Bauer, Felix TV Ochsenfurt M1897 1 3 4 : 2 0 
2 62 Oliver Gavaldá, Francisco Javier DC Sport Club Nules M2587 1 3 4 : 3 2 
3 61 Odenwald, Nils Hörgeräte Huth&Dickert TerzoZe M2092 1 3 8 : 3 3 
4 77 Schäfer, Stefan - M3580 1 3 8 : 3 4 
5 41 Köberlein, Michael Hörgeräte Huth&Dickert TerzoZe M2589 2 4 1 : 0 4 
6 40 Knöfel, Patrick Gerbrunn M3578 2 4 1 : 5 8 
7 4 Berger, Harald Kürnach M4072 1 4 2 : 2 1 
8 11 Fischer, Christian SG Sparkasse Mainfranken Wür M3576 3 4 2 : 2 8 
9 29 Helmrich, Matthias - M3580 4 4 4 : 2 9 

10 99 Weinberger, Christian Laufwerk Wü M3083 1 4 5 : 2 7 
11 415 Schreck, Hermann TSV Thüngersheim M6055 1 4 6 : 1 3 
12 536 Gebauer, Andre - M3082 2 4 6 : 4 6 
13 537 Gross, Maik - M3577 5 4 7 : 1 8 
14 545 Kunzemann, Felix TSV Güntersleben M1699 1 4 7 : 2 0 
15 13 Franz, Valentin Würzburg M1698 2 4 7 : 3 2 
16 400 Hundeshagen, Benjamin E-Town Buhls M3083 3 4 7 : 5 9 
17 597 Pahlke, Michael - M3580 6 4 8 : 2 2 
18 547 Pfaff, Florian - M3083 4 4 9 : 1 4 
19 589 Göppel, Rolf - M5559 1 4 9 : 2 5 
20 3 Behrens, Shaun Würzburg M3577 7 4 9 : 4 7 
21 596 Hartmann, Tobias - M3580 8 4 9 : 4 9 
22 595 Meyer, Frank - M3082 5 4 9 : 5 0 
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23 59 Naumann, Andreas TSV Vorbachzimmern M3085 6 5 0 : 3 5 
24 71 Richet, Nicolas Würzburg M2586 3 5 1 : 0 3 
25 544 Biebl, Steffen - M4072 2 5 1 : 1 5 
26 528 Feiler, Andreas TG Veitshöchheim M5065 1 5 1 : 2 0 
27 90 Steinmann, Ralph Würzburg M4074 3 5 1 : 3 3 
28 424 Erfeling, Olaf Gerbrunn M4569 1 5 1 : 5 1 
29 267 Laube- Küth, Stefan Pulsschlag Würzburg M3577 9 5 1 : 5 6 
30 32 Hoffmann, Marcus Würzburg M4072 4 5 2 : 0 5 
31 55 Mazetti, Matthias Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M3580 10 5 2 : 0 6 
32 538 Rabbe, Sebastian - M3081 7 5 2 : 4 1 
33 420 Pfeuffer, Daniel Laufwerk Würzburg M2587 4 5 3 : 0 8 
34 81 Schneider, Peter - M2093 2 5 3 : 3 6 
35 16 Göb, Patrick Veitshöchheim M5062 2 5 3 : 5 6 
36 45 Kremling, Christoph Würzburg M3081 8 5 4 : 3 9 
37 25 Hauck, Roland - M3578 11 5 4 : 5 3 
38 414 Leber, Tobias SG Hettstadt M4071 5 5 5 : 0 3 
39 413 Leber, Ulrich - M5063 3 5 5 : 0 4 
40 33 Höpfl, Michael Würzburg M4569 2 5 5 : 0 7 
41 422 Ziegler, Winfried - M5061 4 5 5 : 1 9 
42 594 Braun, Reinhold - M4566 3 5 5 : 2 2 
43 86 Schubert, Longin Fitness-Club SVW 05 M4569 4 5 5 : 3 3 
44 427 Weisenberger, Peter - M5062 5 5 5 : 4 0 
45 87 Schwarz, Stefan Lauf der Generationen Rottendor M5064 6 5 6 : 0 0 
46 72 Riedel, Wolfgang Fitness-Club SVW 05 M6547 1 5 6 : 0 2 
47 27 Hein, Oliver Würzburg M5062 7 5 6 : 1 2 
48 10 Falk, Thomas Würzburg M6549 2 5 6 : 2 0 
49 67 Prada, Juan Uni Würzburg M2586 5 5 7 : 0 7 
50 530 Katzschmann, Volke - M2588 6 5 8 : 5 1 
51 22 Grötzbach, Jochen TSG Estenfeld M4073 6 5 8 : 5 8 
52 588 Forster, Gotthard - M7042 1 5 9 : 0 4 
53 38 Keller, Herbert - M7043 2 5 9 : 0 6 
54 92 Thiele, Alfons LG Würzburg M6052 2 5 9 : 3 1 
55 549 Preissler, Tim Sudoku Club Estenfeld M1005 1 5 9 : 5 3 
56 591 Schinzel, Reinhard WSV 05 M6055 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
57 573 Müller, Reiner - M5064 8 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 
58 42 Kohlmann, Lisa Höchberg M3578 12 1 : 0 0 : 4 0 
59 590 Stier, Ludwig - M5065 9 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
60 47 Kuhn, Jannik Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg M1400 1 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
61 8 Endres, Joachim Läufer aus Greußenheim M4075 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 
62 26 Heim, Thorsten Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg M4073 8 1 : 0 0 : 5 8 
63 561 Albiez, Andreas - M4566 5 1 : 0 1 : 1 4 
64 592 Mensing, Thomas - M5559 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 
65 94 Uebel, Peter Veitshöchheim M4072 9 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 
66 562 Franz, Philipp TSV 1860 Jahn M3085 9 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 
67 44 Kordwig, Paul My Home is my Kassel M3082 10 1 : 0 2 : 2 7 
68 550 Preissler, Nils Sudoku Club Estenfeld M807 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
69 593 Pilz, Matthias Stadtrat M5063 10 1 : 0 3 : 2 9 
70 91 Sterzbach, Rainer TG Kitzingen M6547 3 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 
71 5 Bonfig, Sebastian My Home is my Kasel M3085 11 1 : 0 4 : 1 9 
72 560 Schüßler, Stefan - M2587 7 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
73 76 Röschlau, Toni Fitness-Club SVW 05 M7045 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 4 
74 39 Knarr, Otto Fitness-Club SVW 05 M6547 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 1 
75 14 Gebhardt, Leandro Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg M1400 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 2 
76 419 Simon, Philipp - M2092 3 1 : 0 6 : 4 9 
77 553 Endres, Christian - M3580 13 1 : 0 7 : 0 1 
78 20 Greiner, Arno Running Rabbits M6055 4 1 : 1 1 : 5 0 
79 527 Weidinger, Alfred SVO Oberwerrn M6055 5 1 : 1 2 : 0 3 
80 64 Oye, Rolf TVU M6055 6 1 : 1 2 : 0 5 
81 558 Prumme, Alexander Freizeitclub ASH M2587 8 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 
82 6 Dedio, Philipp Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg M1699 3 1 : 1 5 : 5 5 
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83 552 Bachmann, Eduard Freizeitclub ASH M4071 10 1 : 2 8 : 1 8 

Margetshöchheim  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 399 Herr, Lucia TSV 1846 Lohr W4072 1 4 3 : 4 6 
2 19 Goujon, Eve Würzburg W3084 1 5 1 : 0 1 
3 522 Stangl, Katrin - W3082 2 5 1 : 1 1 
4 12 Fleißner, Manuela - W5063 1 5 3 : 0 9 
5 89 Steinmann, Lene Würzburg W3580 1 5 3 : 1 1 
6 546 Götzelmann, Marion ETSV Lauda W5062 2 5 3 : 2 4 
7 541 Wagner, Johanna - W2588 1 5 3 : 3 4 
8 531 Krapp, Ursula - W5556 1 5 4 : 0 4 
9 66 Pieper, Lisa Würzburg W3083 3 5 4 : 3 7 

10 46 Kremling, Sandra Würzburg W2586 2 5 4 : 4 2 
11 63 Otto, Katharina Margetshöchheim W3580 2 5 4 : 4 3 
12 31 Hiller, Marion Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V W4570 1 5 4 : 4 8 
13 23 Grübl, Ute Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V W4567 2 5 4 : 5 0 
14 43 Kolesch, Bettina - W4568 3 5 5 : 1 3 
15 423 Klotzky, Simone - W4566 4 5 5 : 1 7 
16 85 Schubert, Giulietta-Louisa Fitness-Club SVW 05 W1401 1 5 5 : 3 2 
17 83 Schraud, Anja RV Viktoria Halsheim W4073 2 5 6 : 1 1 
18 28 Hein, Pippa powered-by-pippa / Würzburg W5065 3 5 6 : 1 5 
19 21 Griebl, Isabella Fitness-Club SVW 05 W5560 2 5 6 : 1 7 
20 557 Nicolai, Andreas SVW 05 Lauftreff W5557 3 5 6 : 2 8 
21 543 Schmelz, Denisw - W2094 1 5 6 : 3 4 
22 54 Marko, Gabriele TSV Güntersleben W4567 5 5 6 : 5 9 
23 60 Nily, Viola Darmstadt W4569 6 5 7 : 4 9 
24 586 Schneider, Petra - W2095 2 5 8 : 1 9 
25 585 Schneider, Vanessa - W2092 3 5 8 : 2 1 
26 529 Katzschmann, Anita - W5556 4 5 8 : 5 3 
27 542 Wessel, Claudia - W3083 4 5 8 : 5 5 
28 84 Schubert, Francesca-Laurs Fitness-Club SVW 05 W1896 1 5 9 : 1 4 
29 429 Steigerwald, Sonja Laufwerk Würzburg W3084 5 5 9 : 4 3 
30 701 Müller, Anna - W1897 2 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 
31 428 Weisenberger, Susanne - W5063 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 1 
32 426 Stiegler, Karin - W5061 5 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 
33 58 Mündlein, Karin TG Kitzingen W3083 6 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
34 598 Hemm, Ute Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. W5558 5 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 
35 93 Tröster, Stefanie - W3578 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 
36 88 Seuffert, Ulrike TG Kitzingen W4569 7 1 : 0 0 : 4 5 
37 587 Wilhelm, Elisabeth - W5556 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
38 418 Brückmann, Silke - W4570 8 1 : 0 1 : 3 7 
39 79 Schläfer, Tina Römerberg W5558 7 1 : 0 1 : 4 3 
40 52 Lochner, Angelika Würzburger Stadt Marathon ev W5064 6 1 : 0 1 : 4 5 
41 532 Herbach, Andreas - W5064 7 1 : 0 2 : 0 5 
42 421 Pfeffer, Lea - W1897 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 2 
43 73 Rieger, Hannah Würzburg W2588 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 8 
44 523 Frisorger, Angelina - W2095 4 1 : 0 2 : 4 3 
45 702 Preissler, Nadine Sudoku Club Estenfeld W3578 4 1 : 0 2 : 5 1 
46 34 Jost, Susanne Laufwerk WÜ/ Holla die Waldfee W4073 3 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 
47 7 Dreier, Susanne Würzburg Keesburg W5065 8 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
48 35 Kaminski, Claudia TG Kitzingen W4566 9 1 : 0 3 : 5 6 
49 36 Karl, Ursula TG Kitzingen W6054 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 
50 540 Schneider, Karina SG Randersacker W2588 4 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
51 559 Schüßler, Johanna - W3085 7 1 : 0 4 : 4 7 
52 548 Claassen, Gina - W6054 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
53 75 Röschlau, Michaela  Fitness-Club SVW 05 W5557 8 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
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54 539 Hälker, Daniela - W4074 4 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 
55 57 Müller, Regina Laufgruppe THSJ Würzburg W4566 10 1 : 0 6 : 2 7 
56 526 Veitinger, Vanessa - W2091 5 1 : 0 6 : 3 9 
57 554 Gedemer, Kerstin Freizeitclub ASH W2094 6 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
58 97 Weiglein, Anja Hörgeräte Huth&Dickert TerzoZe W3083 8 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 
59 37 Kebschull-Schmidt, Nanni Mainperlen W5064 9 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
60 18 Götz, Ingrid Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V W6547 1 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 
61 703 Bonfig, Verena Höchberger Schwimmverein W2587 5 1 : 1 1 : 3 9 
62 100 Zürn, Gabriele Running Rabbits W5559 9 1 : 1 1 : 4 7 
63 556 Blum, Katharina Freizeitclub ASH W2586 6 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 
64 524 Baumiller, Elena - W2095 7 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 
65 525 Schwan, Elena - W1896 4 1 : 1 4 : 3 2 
66 535 Salg, Carmen Lauftreff Gemünden W4567 11 1 : 1 5 : 5 4 
67 430 Brell, Sonja - W5061 10 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 
68 416 Wolfshörndl, Martina - W5062 11 1 : 1 6 : 0 7 
69 551 Langfeldt, Fione LG Freizeitclub W2091 8 1 : 2 8 : 1 2 
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1 82 Schneider, Tobias TG Kitzingen M3081 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
2 103 Amtmann, Rene TSV Thüngersheim M2094 1 1 : 2 6 : 1 7 
3 437 Fuchs, Andrzey TSV Karlstadt M2589 1 1 : 2 9 : 3 9 
4 623 Böhmer, Andreas Bridgeclub Würzburg M4568 1 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 
5 171 Salzmann, Bernd - M5064 1 1 : 3 2 : 5 0 
6 442 Schneider, Christoph Hambach Night Runners e.V. M5064 2 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
7 602 Wies, Matthias TG Würzburg Heidingfeld M3578 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 1 
8 98 Weiglein, Martin Hörgeräte Huth&Dickert TerzoZe M4567 2 1 : 3 5 : 0 2 
9 166 Pfister, Klaus Ski-Club Lauf M4567 3 1 : 3 5 : 2 0 

10 449 Weissenberger, Peter LG Eußenheim M4073 1 1 : 3 6 : 1 8 
11 444 Keppner, Robert TG Würzburg 1848 M5557 1 1 : 3 6 : 4 8 
12 179 Schneider, Christian SV Poxdorf M3576 2 1 : 3 8 : 2 7 
13 165 Page, Michael Rimpar M5560 2 1 : 3 9 : 5 3 
14 156 Knapp, Kelly Fit Mamas - Get Fit Wuerzburg W3578 1 1 : 4 0 : 2 0 
15 460 Höfer, Florian SV Würzburg 05 M3580 3 1 : 4 0 : 2 9 
16 448 Engelhardt, Dominik SV 05 Würzburg Triathlon M2589 2 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 
17 447 Kunzemann, Claudia - W5064 1 1 : 4 4 : 1 7 
18 617 Gerneth, Alex - M3578 4 1 : 4 4 : 2 2 
19 202 Then, Manuel SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M3083 2 1 : 4 4 : 2 7 
20 133 Gehrling, Daniel Wombach M2586 3 1 : 4 4 : 4 3 
21 412 Schlör, Stefan Lauftreff Margetshöchheim M5064 3 1 : 4 4 : 5 0 
22 147 Hirnbichler, Alois SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M5063 4 1 : 4 4 : 5 9 
23 411 Kleffel, Matthias - M3085 3 1 : 4 5 : 2 7 
24 346 Gögercin, Süleyman Lauftreff Kürnach M5558 3 1 : 4 6 : 0 6 
25 201 Thein, Swantje TG Schweinfurt W4567 1 1 : 4 7 : 0 0 
26 435 Haigis, Michael - M2091 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
27 619 Löser, Andreas - M2092 3 1 : 5 0 : 2 8 
28 215 Bader, Thomas - M5065 5 1 : 5 1 : 0 1 
29 436 Lauer, Diana - W3579 2 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 
30 431 Mohammadi, Faisal - M1897 1 1 : 5 1 : 1 3 
31 207 Wiesner, Steffen Hausen M3578 5 1 : 5 1 : 2 2 
32 409 Zeißler, Sergej - M4071 2 1 : 5 2 : 1 5 
33 185 Schweizer, Matthias Metakom Racing M4075 3 1 : 5 2 : 1 9 
34 101 Amann, Monika SG Sparkasse Mainfranken W5065 2 1 : 5 2 : 2 2 
35 433 Brustmann, Christian LG Würzburg M5061 6 1 : 5 3 : 3 1 
36 186 Schweizer, Thomas Gemünden M5061 7 1 : 5 3 : 3 3 
37 112 Burkard, Frank - M4570 4 1 : 5 3 : 3 5 
38 115 Clemens, René - M4569 5 1 : 5 3 : 4 9 
39 173 Schäfner, Gerd Münnerstadt M5062 8 1 : 5 3 : 5 0 
40 296 Redlich, Bernd FC Carl Zeiss Jena M5061 9 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 
41 157 Koch, Gunter mein Verein M5560 4 1 : 5 4 : 1 6 
42 402 Schmitt, Stefan RC Heidingsfeld M5559 5 1 : 5 4 : 2 2 
43 180 Schömig, Christoph Sudoku-Club Estenfeld M3082 4 1 : 5 4 : 2 7 
44 158 Kohlenberger, Fred Sudoku-Club Estenfeld M4568 6 1 : 5 4 : 2 9 
45 607 Preissler, Michail Sudoku Club Estenfeld M4075 4 1 : 5 4 : 3 2 
46 258 Knorr, Johannes TSV/DJK Wiesentheid M2586 4 1 : 5 4 : 4 6 
47 175 Scherg, Volker SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4072 5 1 : 5 5 : 0 0 
48 193 Stamm, Edgar SV Hausen Rohrbach M4569 7 1 : 5 5 : 0 2 
49 404 Freitag, Jonas - M2095 4 1 : 5 5 : 1 2 
50 405 Freitag, Simon - M2586 5 1 : 5 5 : 1 3 
51 140 Leib, Hartmuth Fitness-Club SVW 05 M6549 1 1 : 5 5 : 1 7 
52 438 Streng, Roland - M5559 6 1 : 5 5 : 4 2 
53 618 Franz, Volker SSKC Aschaffenburg M7043 1 1 : 5 5 : 5 6 
54 621 Dietschi, Patrick Laufaffen e.V. M3576 6 1 : 5 6 : 3 1 
55 459 Rößlein, Christine - W4569 2 1 : 5 6 : 4 0 
56 200 Stützer, Andrea MV Hergolshausen W3578 3 1 : 5 6 : 5 1 
57 141 Heger, Benedikt Würzburg M3083 5 1 : 5 7 : 0 6 
58 612 Pätzold, Jens - M4074 6 1 : 5 7 : 2 6 
59 441 Sauer, Stefan - M4075 7 1 : 5 7 : 4 2 
60 406 Stieber, Franz - M5061 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 0 
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Himmelstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 143 Hemmelmann, Georg TSG Estenfeld M5560 7 1 : 5 7 : 5 5 
62 135 Geyer, Tobias Heimbuchenthal M3085 6 1 : 5 8 : 1 1 
63 161 Kühner, Anne - W2093 1 1 : 5 8 : 1 3 
64 162 Kühner, Thomas - M4567 8 1 : 5 8 : 1 5 
65 142 Heil, Philipp Tri-Onions Zellingen M3084 7 1 : 5 8 : 3 6 
66 107 Beucke, Christopher Kärweg´sellschaft Zellingen M4071 8 1 : 5 8 : 4 0 
67 605 Behringer, Petra FC Külsheim W4570 3 1 : 5 9 : 1 9 
68 198 Strzedulla, Klaus Veitshöchheim M5061 11 2 : 0 0 : 1 4 
69 126 Filser, Aurelia Lauftreff Feuchte Nase W3081 1 2 : 0 0 : 5 7 
70 230 Filser, Jörg Lauftreff Feuchte Nase M3580 7 2 : 0 0 : 5 8 
71 137 Gökduman, Adem Göztepe Izmir M4073 9 2 : 0 1 : 0 0 
72 606 Kaufmann, Evelyn FC Külsheim W4072 1 2 : 0 1 : 0 2 
73 164 Netrval, Wolfgang Karlstadt M5064 12 2 : 0 1 : 1 4 
74 123 Etich, Konstantin fränkische rohrwerke M3580 8 2 : 0 1 : 3 6 
75 443 Frischholz, Rainer TG Kitzingen M6052 1 2 : 0 1 : 5 6 
76 432 Gröner, Heinrich - M5560 8 2 : 0 1 : 5 8 
77 439 Streng, Regina - W4566 4 2 : 0 2 : 0 1 
78 622 Hofmann, Mattias Laufaffen e.V. M3084 8 2 : 0 2 : 0 4 
79 446 Simons, Klaus Hambach Night Runners e.V. M4568 9 2 : 0 2 : 1 6 
80 169 Rohloff, Thomas SV Sillenbuch / Stuttgart M5557 9 2 : 0 2 : 4 5 
81 102 Amtmann, Klemens FC Karsbach M6055 2 2 : 0 2 : 4 7 
82 155 Klüpfel, Manfred Karsbach M5065 13 2 : 0 2 : 4 8 
83 452 Fiegl, Claudia - W3084 2 2 : 0 3 : 3 8 
84 453 Auth, Benedikt - M3084 9 2 : 0 3 : 4 0 
85 403 Braun, Winfried Stadtmarathon Würzburg M5063 14 2 : 0 3 : 5 5 
86 174 Schaupp, Andre Würzburg M3576 9 2 : 0 4 : 1 1 
87 167 Reinhart, Ramona Gemünden W3577 4 2 : 0 5 : 5 6 
88 119 Dümig, Christoph Würzburg M4567 10 2 : 0 5 : 5 8 
89 458 Mühleck, Andreas TG Höchberg M5064 15 2 : 0 6 : 0 9 
90 457 Hupp, Joachim Lauffreff TG Höchberg M4567 11 2 : 0 6 : 1 7 
91 451 Schmelz, Tanja - W4071 2 2 : 0 6 : 2 6 
92 456 Dinkel, Patric TV Niederstetten Lauftreff M5065 16 2 : 0 6 : 3 1 
93 139 Hartmann, Christoph Himmelstadt M3085 10 2 : 0 6 : 3 7 
94 604 Rützel, Volker - M4567 12 2 : 0 6 : 5 4 
95 608 Wohlfahrt, Anja LAZ Würzburg W5065 3 2 : 0 7 : 2 8 
96 154 Klotz, Karl-Norbert Vocalensemble Würzburg M6051 3 2 : 0 8 : 4 8 
97 434 Knarr, Thomas - M3578 10 2 : 0 9 : 5 2 
98 113 Burkard, Sylvia - W4071 3 2 : 1 0 : 0 5 
99 481 Fangerow, Mark TSV Karlstadt M4074 10 2 : 1 0 : 2 4 

100 610 Endres, Petra - W5063 4 2 : 1 0 : 4 2 
101 609 Wiederer, Karin - W5064 5 2 : 1 0 : 4 4 
102 408 Daumberger, Martin - M3081 11 2 : 1 1 : 1 0 
103 182 Schubert, Reinhold TV Haibach M6051 4 2 : 1 1 : 2 9 
104 149 Kaiser, Herbert Estenfeld M5061 17 2 : 1 1 : 3 4 
105 114 Classen, Gabriele Marathonverein Würzburg e.V. W4569 5 2 : 1 1 : 3 8 
106 613 Brand, Silke - W5063 6 2 : 1 1 : 4 4 
107 70 Reiss, Christian Würzburg M4568 13 2 : 1 1 : 4 9 
108 187 Sienkiewicz, Tadeusz Teddeco Polen M4566 14 2 : 1 2 : 0 9 
109 111 Schiffer, Burkard - M4073 11 2 : 1 3 : 2 7 
110 210 Wolf, Artur - M5559 10 2 : 1 3 : 2 8 
111 410 Uhlmann, Birgit - W4566 6 2 : 1 3 : 5 2 
112 183 Schulz, Stephan SVW 05 Würzburg M5061 18 2 : 1 3 : 5 4 
113 178 Schmitt-Fröhlich, Barbara - W5559 1 2 : 1 3 : 5 5 
114 144 Henninger, Björn Andys Fahrschule M3579 11 2 : 1 4 : 1 1 
115 125 Feuerstein, Gabriele Randersacker W4071 4 2 : 1 4 : 2 7 
116 276 Manning, Karin TV Ochsenfurt W5063 7 2 : 1 4 : 2 9 
117 603 Räbel, Harald Lauffreff TG Höchberg M4071 12 2 : 1 5 : 3 8 
118 231 Försch, Manuela Aschfeld W4568 7 2 : 1 5 : 4 5 
119 339 Danner, Tina Team Erdinger alkoholfrei W4072 5 2 : 1 5 : 4 7 
120 116 Danner, Andreas Hardtseemafia Triathlon M4073 13 2 : 1 5 : 5 0 
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Himmelstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 192 Staerker, Rene LG Würzburg M5061 19 2 : 1 5 : 5 1 
122 199 Sturm, Angelika Würzburg W5063 8 2 : 1 5 : 5 3 
123 17 Götz, Christian Spvgg Stetten M4072 14 2 : 1 6 : 4 7 
124 121 Eisenbacher, Thorsten DJK Retzstadt M3579 12 2 : 1 6 : 5 1 
125 130 Fleischmann, Gertrud TG 48 Schweinfurt W5560 2 2 : 1 7 : 2 8 
126 204 Weber, Heribert TG 48 Schweinfurt M6053 5 2 : 1 7 : 2 9 
127 601 Götz , Walter - M5558 11 2 : 1 8 : 2 2 
128 533 Heitmann, Ralf - M5062 20 2 : 1 8 : 2 7 
129 190 Spinnler, Hildegard Margetshöchheim W5063 9 2 : 1 8 : 5 4 
130 191 Spinnler, Reiner Margetshöchheim M5557 12 2 : 1 8 : 5 6 
131 104 Attila, Fekete Würzburg M3082 12 2 : 1 9 : 2 6 
132 450 Schmelz, Ewald - M4567 15 2 : 2 1 : 2 3 
133 117 Dorobek, Joachim Lauftreff SVW 05 Würzburg M5557 13 2 : 2 2 : 5 0 
134 118 Dr. Horber, Monika Lauftreff SVW 05 Würzburg W6055 1 2 : 2 4 : 0 1 
135 150 Karl, Sylvia Fitness-Club SVW 05 W5558 3 2 : 2 4 : 0 5 
136 197 Streng, Alexander Würzburg M2587 6 2 : 2 4 : 1 0 
137 214 Baatz-Kolbe, Christel ETSV Lauda W5556 4 2 : 2 4 : 5 6 
138 454 Hahn, Christine - W4568 8 2 : 2 6 : 2 6 
139 455 Herchet, Marilisa - W2094 2 2 : 2 6 : 2 7 
140 445 Kamm, Birgit TG Kitzingen W5560 5 2 : 2 7 : 3 9 
141 132 Fuchs, Eberhard LG Würzburg M6547 2 2 : 2 8 : 1 4 
142 122 Englerth, Nicole Bergtheim W3576 5 2 : 2 8 : 1 5 
143 151 Kelber, Klaus-Peter - M7044 2 2 : 2 8 : 5 3 
144 611 Uhl, Monika Lauftreff W5064 10 2 : 2 8 : 5 9 
145 177 Schmidt, Brigitte TG Kitzingen W4567 9 2 : 3 0 : 0 1 
146 148 Hoffmann, Anke TG Kitzingen W5062 11 2 : 3 0 : 1 0 
147 614 Pruy, Friedrich - M5559 14 2 : 3 0 : 1 8 
148 615 Pruy, Franzi TSV Neumarkt W1698 1 2 : 3 0 : 2 3 
149 153 Klinger, Andrea TG Kitzingen W4071 6 2 : 3 0 : 2 7 
150 51 Lipsius, Gabriele - W6052 2 2 : 3 1 : 5 6 
151 176 Schmidt, Alfred SV Hassenbach M7540 1 2 : 4 2 : 1 7 
152 407 Stieber, Bettina - W5061 12 2 : 4 3 : 3 5 

Himmelstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 82 Schneider, Tobias TG Kitzingen M3081 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
2 103 Amtmann, Rene TSV Thüngersheim M2094 1 1 : 2 6 : 1 7 
3 437 Fuchs, Andrzey TSV Karlstadt M2589 1 1 : 2 9 : 3 9 
4 623 Böhmer, Andreas Bridgeclub Würzburg M4568 1 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 
5 171 Salzmann, Bernd - M5064 1 1 : 3 2 : 5 0 
6 442 Schneider, Christoph Hambach Night Runners e.V. M5064 2 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
7 602 Wies, Matthias TG Würzburg Heidingfeld M3578 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 1 
8 98 Weiglein, Martin Hörgeräte Huth&Dickert TerzoZe M4567 2 1 : 3 5 : 0 2 
9 166 Pfister, Klaus Ski-Club Lauf M4567 3 1 : 3 5 : 2 0 

10 449 Weissenberger, Peter LG Eußenheim M4073 1 1 : 3 6 : 1 8 
11 444 Keppner, Robert TG Würzburg 1848 M5557 1 1 : 3 6 : 4 8 
12 179 Schneider, Christian SV Poxdorf M3576 2 1 : 3 8 : 2 7 
13 165 Page, Michael Rimpar M5560 2 1 : 3 9 : 5 3 
14 460 Höfer, Florian SV Würzburg 05 M3580 3 1 : 4 0 : 2 9 
15 448 Engelhardt, Dominik SV 05 Würzburg Triathlon M2589 2 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 
16 617 Gerneth, Alex - M3578 4 1 : 4 4 : 2 2 
17 202 Then, Manuel SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M3083 2 1 : 4 4 : 2 7 
18 133 Gehrling, Daniel Wombach M2586 3 1 : 4 4 : 4 3 
19 412 Schlör, Stefan Lauftreff Margetshöchheim M5064 3 1 : 4 4 : 5 0 
20 147 Hirnbichler, Alois SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M5063 4 1 : 4 4 : 5 9 
21 411 Kleffel, Matthias - M3085 3 1 : 4 5 : 2 7 
22 346 Gögercin, Süleyman Lauftreff Kürnach M5558 3 1 : 4 6 : 0 6 
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Himmelstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

23 435 Haigis, Michael - M2091 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
24 619 Löser, Andreas - M2092 3 1 : 5 0 : 2 8 
25 215 Bader, Thomas - M5065 5 1 : 5 1 : 0 1 
26 431 Mohammadi, Faisal - M1897 1 1 : 5 1 : 1 3 
27 207 Wiesner, Steffen Hausen M3578 5 1 : 5 1 : 2 2 
28 409 Zeißler, Sergej - M4071 2 1 : 5 2 : 1 5 
29 185 Schweizer, Matthias Metakom Racing M4075 3 1 : 5 2 : 1 9 
30 433 Brustmann, Christian LG Würzburg M5061 6 1 : 5 3 : 3 1 
31 186 Schweizer, Thomas Gemünden M5061 7 1 : 5 3 : 3 3 
32 112 Burkard, Frank - M4570 4 1 : 5 3 : 3 5 
33 115 Clemens, René - M4569 5 1 : 5 3 : 4 9 
34 173 Schäfner, Gerd Münnerstadt M5062 8 1 : 5 3 : 5 0 
35 296 Redlich, Bernd FC Carl Zeiss Jena M5061 9 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 
36 157 Koch, Gunter mein Verein M5560 4 1 : 5 4 : 1 6 
37 402 Schmitt, Stefan RC Heidingsfeld M5559 5 1 : 5 4 : 2 2 
38 180 Schömig, Christoph Sudoku-Club Estenfeld M3082 4 1 : 5 4 : 2 7 
39 158 Kohlenberger, Fred Sudoku-Club Estenfeld M4568 6 1 : 5 4 : 2 9 
40 607 Preissler, Michail Sudoku Club Estenfeld M4075 4 1 : 5 4 : 3 2 
41 258 Knorr, Johannes TSV/DJK Wiesentheid M2586 4 1 : 5 4 : 4 6 
42 175 Scherg, Volker SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4072 5 1 : 5 5 : 0 0 
43 193 Stamm, Edgar SV Hausen Rohrbach M4569 7 1 : 5 5 : 0 2 
44 404 Freitag, Jonas - M2095 4 1 : 5 5 : 1 2 
45 405 Freitag, Simon - M2586 5 1 : 5 5 : 1 3 
46 140 Leib, Hartmuth Fitness-Club SVW 05 M6549 1 1 : 5 5 : 1 7 
47 438 Streng, Roland - M5559 6 1 : 5 5 : 4 2 
48 618 Franz, Volker SSKC Aschaffenburg M7043 1 1 : 5 5 : 5 6 
49 621 Dietschi, Patrick Laufaffen e.V. M3576 6 1 : 5 6 : 3 1 
50 141 Heger, Benedikt Würzburg M3083 5 1 : 5 7 : 0 6 
51 612 Pätzold, Jens - M4074 6 1 : 5 7 : 2 6 
52 441 Sauer, Stefan - M4075 7 1 : 5 7 : 4 2 
53 406 Stieber, Franz - M5061 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 0 
54 143 Hemmelmann, Georg TSG Estenfeld M5560 7 1 : 5 7 : 5 5 
55 135 Geyer, Tobias Heimbuchenthal M3085 6 1 : 5 8 : 1 1 
56 162 Kühner, Thomas - M4567 8 1 : 5 8 : 1 5 
57 142 Heil, Philipp Tri-Onions Zellingen M3084 7 1 : 5 8 : 3 6 
58 107 Beucke, Christopher Kärweg´sellschaft Zellingen M4071 8 1 : 5 8 : 4 0 
59 198 Strzedulla, Klaus Veitshöchheim M5061 11 2 : 0 0 : 1 4 
60 230 Filser, Jörg Lauftreff Feuchte Nase M3580 7 2 : 0 0 : 5 8 
61 137 Gökduman, Adem Göztepe Izmir M4073 9 2 : 0 1 : 0 0 
62 164 Netrval, Wolfgang Karlstadt M5064 12 2 : 0 1 : 1 4 
63 123 Etich, Konstantin fränkische rohrwerke M3580 8 2 : 0 1 : 3 6 
64 443 Frischholz, Rainer TG Kitzingen M6052 1 2 : 0 1 : 5 6 
65 432 Gröner, Heinrich - M5560 8 2 : 0 1 : 5 8 
66 622 Hofmann, Mattias Laufaffen e.V. M3084 8 2 : 0 2 : 0 4 
67 446 Simons, Klaus Hambach Night Runners e.V. M4568 9 2 : 0 2 : 1 6 
68 169 Rohloff, Thomas SV Sillenbuch / Stuttgart M5557 9 2 : 0 2 : 4 5 
69 102 Amtmann, Klemens FC Karsbach M6055 2 2 : 0 2 : 4 7 
70 155 Klüpfel, Manfred Karsbach M5065 13 2 : 0 2 : 4 8 
71 453 Auth, Benedikt - M3084 9 2 : 0 3 : 4 0 
72 403 Braun, Winfried Stadtmarathon Würzburg M5063 14 2 : 0 3 : 5 5 
73 174 Schaupp, Andre Würzburg M3576 9 2 : 0 4 : 1 1 
74 119 Dümig, Christoph Würzburg M4567 10 2 : 0 5 : 5 8 
75 458 Mühleck, Andreas TG Höchberg M5064 15 2 : 0 6 : 0 9 
76 457 Hupp, Joachim Lauffreff TG Höchberg M4567 11 2 : 0 6 : 1 7 
77 456 Dinkel, Patric TV Niederstetten Lauftreff M5065 16 2 : 0 6 : 3 1 
78 139 Hartmann, Christoph Himmelstadt M3085 10 2 : 0 6 : 3 7 
79 604 Rützel, Volker - M4567 12 2 : 0 6 : 5 4 
80 154 Klotz, Karl-Norbert Vocalensemble Würzburg M6051 3 2 : 0 8 : 4 8 
81 434 Knarr, Thomas - M3578 10 2 : 0 9 : 5 2 
82 481 Fangerow, Mark TSV Karlstadt M4074 10 2 : 1 0 : 2 4 
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Himmelstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

83 408 Daumberger, Martin - M3081 11 2 : 1 1 : 1 0 
84 182 Schubert, Reinhold TV Haibach M6051 4 2 : 1 1 : 2 9 
85 149 Kaiser, Herbert Estenfeld M5061 17 2 : 1 1 : 3 4 
86 70 Reiss, Christian Würzburg M4568 13 2 : 1 1 : 4 9 
87 187 Sienkiewicz, Tadeusz Teddeco Polen M4566 14 2 : 1 2 : 0 9 
88 111 Schiffer, Burkard - M4073 11 2 : 1 3 : 2 7 
89 210 Wolf, Artur - M5559 10 2 : 1 3 : 2 8 
90 183 Schulz, Stephan SVW 05 Würzburg M5061 18 2 : 1 3 : 5 4 
91 144 Henninger, Björn Andys Fahrschule M3579 11 2 : 1 4 : 1 1 
92 603 Räbel, Harald Lauffreff TG Höchberg M4071 12 2 : 1 5 : 3 8 
93 116 Danner, Andreas Hardtseemafia Triathlon M4073 13 2 : 1 5 : 5 0 
94 192 Staerker, Rene LG Würzburg M5061 19 2 : 1 5 : 5 1 
95 17 Götz, Christian Spvgg Stetten M4072 14 2 : 1 6 : 4 7 
96 121 Eisenbacher, Thorsten DJK Retzstadt M3579 12 2 : 1 6 : 5 1 
97 204 Weber, Heribert TG 48 Schweinfurt M6053 5 2 : 1 7 : 2 9 
98 601 Götz , Walter - M5558 11 2 : 1 8 : 2 2 
99 533 Heitmann, Ralf - M5062 20 2 : 1 8 : 2 7 

100 191 Spinnler, Reiner Margetshöchheim M5557 12 2 : 1 8 : 5 6 
101 104 Attila, Fekete Würzburg M3082 12 2 : 1 9 : 2 6 
102 450 Schmelz, Ewald - M4567 15 2 : 2 1 : 2 3 
103 117 Dorobek, Joachim Lauftreff SVW 05 Würzburg M5557 13 2 : 2 2 : 5 0 
104 197 Streng, Alexander Würzburg M2587 6 2 : 2 4 : 1 0 
105 132 Fuchs, Eberhard LG Würzburg M6547 2 2 : 2 8 : 1 4 
106 151 Kelber, Klaus-Peter - M7044 2 2 : 2 8 : 5 3 
107 614 Pruy, Friedrich - M5559 14 2 : 3 0 : 1 8 
108 176 Schmidt, Alfred SV Hassenbach M7540 1 2 : 4 2 : 1 7 

Himmelstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 156 Knapp, Kelly Fit Mamas - Get Fit Wuerzburg W3578 1 1 : 4 0 : 2 0 
2 447 Kunzemann, Claudia - W5064 1 1 : 4 4 : 1 7 
3 201 Thein, Swantje TG Schweinfurt W4567 1 1 : 4 7 : 0 0 
4 436 Lauer, Diana - W3579 2 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 
5 101 Amann, Monika SG Sparkasse Mainfranken W5065 2 1 : 5 2 : 2 2 
6 459 Rößlein, Christine - W4569 2 1 : 5 6 : 4 0 
7 200 Stützer, Andrea MV Hergolshausen W3578 3 1 : 5 6 : 5 1 
8 161 Kühner, Anne - W2093 1 1 : 5 8 : 1 3 
9 605 Behringer, Petra FC Külsheim W4570 3 1 : 5 9 : 1 9 

10 126 Filser, Aurelia Lauftreff Feuchte Nase W3081 1 2 : 0 0 : 5 7 
11 606 Kaufmann, Evelyn FC Külsheim W4072 1 2 : 0 1 : 0 2 
12 439 Streng, Regina - W4566 4 2 : 0 2 : 0 1 
13 452 Fiegl, Claudia - W3084 2 2 : 0 3 : 3 8 
14 167 Reinhart, Ramona Gemünden W3577 4 2 : 0 5 : 5 6 
15 451 Schmelz, Tanja - W4071 2 2 : 0 6 : 2 6 
16 608 Wohlfahrt, Anja LAZ Würzburg W5065 3 2 : 0 7 : 2 8 
17 113 Burkard, Sylvia - W4071 3 2 : 1 0 : 0 5 
18 610 Endres, Petra - W5063 4 2 : 1 0 : 4 2 
19 609 Wiederer, Karin - W5064 5 2 : 1 0 : 4 4 
20 114 Classen, Gabriele Marathonverein Würzburg e.V. W4569 5 2 : 1 1 : 3 8 
21 613 Brand, Silke - W5063 6 2 : 1 1 : 4 4 
22 410 Uhlmann, Birgit - W4566 6 2 : 1 3 : 5 2 
23 178 Schmitt-Fröhlich, Barbara - W5559 1 2 : 1 3 : 5 5 
24 125 Feuerstein, Gabriele Randersacker W4071 4 2 : 1 4 : 2 7 
25 276 Manning, Karin TV Ochsenfurt W5063 7 2 : 1 4 : 2 9 
26 231 Försch, Manuela Aschfeld W4568 7 2 : 1 5 : 4 5 
27 339 Danner, Tina Team Erdinger alkoholfrei W4072 5 2 : 1 5 : 4 7 
28 199 Sturm, Angelika Würzburg W5063 8 2 : 1 5 : 5 3 
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Himmelstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

29 130 Fleischmann, Gertrud TG 48 Schweinfurt W5560 2 2 : 1 7 : 2 8 
30 190 Spinnler, Hildegard Margetshöchheim W5063 9 2 : 1 8 : 5 4 
31 118 Dr. Horber, Monika Lauftreff SVW 05 Würzburg W6055 1 2 : 2 4 : 0 1 
32 150 Karl, Sylvia Fitness-Club SVW 05 W5558 3 2 : 2 4 : 0 5 
33 214 Baatz-Kolbe, Christel ETSV Lauda W5556 4 2 : 2 4 : 5 6 
34 454 Hahn, Christine - W4568 8 2 : 2 6 : 2 6 
35 455 Herchet, Marilisa - W2094 2 2 : 2 6 : 2 7 
36 445 Kamm, Birgit TG Kitzingen W5560 5 2 : 2 7 : 3 9 
37 122 Englerth, Nicole Bergtheim W3576 5 2 : 2 8 : 1 5 
38 611 Uhl, Monika Lauftreff W5064 10 2 : 2 8 : 5 9 
39 177 Schmidt, Brigitte TG Kitzingen W4567 9 2 : 3 0 : 0 1 
40 148 Hoffmann, Anke TG Kitzingen W5062 11 2 : 3 0 : 1 0 
41 615 Pruy, Franzi TSV Neumarkt W1698 1 2 : 3 0 : 2 3 
42 153 Klinger, Andrea TG Kitzingen W4071 6 2 : 3 0 : 2 7 
43 51 Lipsius, Gabriele - W6052 2 2 : 3 1 : 5 6 
44 407 Stieber, Bettina - W5061 12 2 : 4 3 : 3 5 
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Karlstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 232 Fößel, Manuel TV Ochsenfurt M3083 1 1 : 5 0 : 3 5 
2 564 Kunze, Gunther Laufstil Würzburg M4567 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 2 
2 325 Zappe, Stefan SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M3576 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 2 
4 303 Schlichting, Roland LG Lohr M5064 1 1 : 5 7 : 3 4 
5 229 Faul, Dominic ETSV Lauda M3081 2 1 : 5 8 : 2 5 
6 581 Apfelbacher, Sebastian Mizano Runbird M3578 2 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
6 222 Büttner, Johannes Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M4074 1 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
6 317 Stieber, Thomas Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M4074 1 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
9 273 Maaßen, Jörg TG Kitzingen M5065 2 1 : 5 9 : 2 3 

10 463 Ziegler, Burkhard SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M5559 1 2 : 0 2 : 5 7 
11 245 Hartmann, Sven RSC Auto Brosch Kempten M3084 3 2 : 0 3 : 2 8 
12 474 Hemberger, Volker HPS M5557 2 2 : 0 6 : 1 7 
13 486 Götzelmann, Matthias ETSV Lauda M5560 3 2 : 0 8 : 2 4 
14 479 Volmer, Klaus ARC Würzburg M5061 3 2 : 0 9 : 2 6 
15 228 Erhardt, Günter ETSV Lauda M5560 4 2 : 1 0 : 0 4 
16 255 John, Jürgen DAV Hesselberg M4071 3 2 : 1 0 : 1 9 
17 217 Baron, Volker ETSV Lauda M5063 4 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 
18 565 Roth, Karsten SV Birkenfeld M4567 2 2 : 1 3 : 3 9 
19 252 Hofmann, Angelika ETSV Lauda W5558 1 2 : 1 5 : 0 4 
20 578 Münch, Andreas kikentai Veitshöchheim M5065 5 2 : 1 5 : 4 0 
21 278 Marko, Albert TSV Güntersleben M5560 5 2 : 1 6 : 2 7 
22 212 Amtmann, Martin TSV-Bad Kisingen M6550 1 2 : 1 6 : 4 5 
23 583 Groß, Martin Stadtmarathon Würzburg M5063 6 2 : 1 9 : 0 1 
24 269 Leibold, Christian TSV Waigolshausen M3576 3 2 : 1 9 : 4 2 
25 483 Amrhein, Frank Lauftreff Zellingen M4566 3 2 : 2 0 : 0 9 
26 286 Müller, Andreas Woehrle Fitness M4567 4 2 : 2 0 : 2 3 
27 462 Duro, Silvia o.V. W3579 1 2 : 2 0 : 4 7 
28 330 Zumpf, Marco Eisingen M4075 4 2 : 2 1 : 3 5 
29 321 Tietze, Daniel Marathon Team Schlieben M3580 4 2 : 2 2 : 1 8 
30 298 Röller, Heiko Gemünden M4569 5 2 : 2 2 : 5 5 
31 464 Berger, Uwe DJK Reuchelheim M4567 6 2 : 2 2 : 5 9 
32 580 Böhm , Sibylle TV Ochsenfurt W5062 1 2 : 2 3 : 2 8 
33 271 Löffler, David SV Königshofen M2092 1 2 : 2 3 : 5 5 
34 490 Pabst, Oliver TGWH M4568 7 2 : 2 5 : 2 2 
35 289 Müller-Retzbach, Joachim Horny Guy's M4566 8 2 : 2 6 : 1 5 
35 312 Spahn, Raimund TSV Gauaschach/Skiclub M5558 6 2 : 2 6 : 1 5 
37 466 Martach, Andreas DJK Reuchelheim M4569 9 2 : 2 7 : 0 0 
38 318 Stiller, Thomas Badische Sportjugend TBB M5063 7 2 : 2 7 : 0 4 
39 249 Herbert, Bernd LAUFZiel Aschaffenburg M4569 10 2 : 2 7 : 0 6 
40 300 Rothengast, Joachim ETSV Lauda M5557 7 2 : 2 7 : 3 2 
41 568 Helbing, Ralf TG Kitzingen M5065 8 2 : 2 8 : 4 3 
42 328 Zitzmann, Stefan Fitness-Club SVW 05 M4568 11 2 : 2 8 : 5 2 
43 480 Weber, Thomas Rabenväter M5061 9 2 : 2 8 : 5 4 
44 244 Hartl, Lüde Rainer Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V M5064 10 2 : 2 9 : 0 1 
45 272 Ludescher, Enikö ETSV Lauda W3081 1 2 : 2 9 : 2 1 
45 277 March, Phillip ETSV M5556 8 2 : 2 9 : 2 1 
47 301 Scherg, Stefan JFG Kreis Karlstadt M4569 12 2 : 2 9 : 4 6 
48 234 Gassmann-Dibal, Ursula TG48 Schweinfurt W5556 2 2 : 3 0 : 2 3 
49 417 Krieg, Roland o.V. M5064 11 2 : 3 0 : 5 9 
49 471 Krisch, Harald o.V. M5063 11 2 : 3 0 : 5 9 
51 261 Körber, Philipp Capgemini Nürnberg M3082 4 2 : 3 1 : 1 7 
52 295 Plein, Thomas Würzburg M3081 5 2 : 3 1 : 2 0 
53 306 Schömig, Gerhard TSV Güntersleben M4568 13 2 : 3 1 : 2 2 
54 237 Gemünden, Alexander von Capgemini Nürnberg M3083 6 2 : 3 2 : 0 6 
55 285 Mösslein, Günter Mösslein Wassertechnik M5065 13 2 : 3 2 : 0 9 
56 488 Geidl, Michael ETSV Lauda M4071 5 2 : 3 2 : 1 3 
57 577 Braun, Michael o.V. M3085 7 2 : 3 2 : 1 6 
58 475 Steinmetz, Horst TSV Thüngersheim M5557 9 2 : 3 2 : 2 6 
59 465 Hebig, Jürgen Fit In Kar M4569 14 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 
60 320 Teufel, Werner  Fitness-Club SVW 05 M4569 15 2 : 3 3 : 1 7 
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Karlstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 282 Metrophan, Andreas Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M5558 10 2 : 3 3 : 3 4 
62 288 Müller, Ralf - M3577 5 2 : 3 3 : 3 9 
63 260 Körbel, Hans DAK-Gesundheit M5556 11 2 : 3 3 : 4 1 
64 254 Jira, Günter ETSV Lauda M5559 12 2 : 3 3 : 5 0 
65 131 Franz, Holger Würzburg M5062 14 2 : 3 3 : 5 5 
66 567 Kübert, Thomas Karschter Blindschleicher M5065 15 2 : 3 3 : 5 9 
67 297 Rohm, Günther BGM-Karlstadt M4566 16 2 : 3 4 : 0 1 
68 478 Michler, Harald o.V. M5064 16 2 : 3 4 : 3 8 
68 467 Uhlmann, Steffen LG Karlstadt M5063 16 2 : 3 4 : 3 8 
70 620 Lund, Uwe RSG Würzburg M5064 18 2 : 3 5 : 1 5 
71 576 Ludwig, Michael Run your life M4074 6 2 : 3 5 : 1 9 
72 220 Becker, Hermann Pfarrei Marktheidenfeld M5558 13 2 : 3 5 : 2 3 
73 440 Salg, Wolfgang ESV Gemünden M4566 17 2 : 3 5 : 2 6 
74 266 Kuepper, Lorena ETSV Lauda W5062 2 2 : 3 5 : 4 8 
75 473 Schick, Dieter Stadtmarathon Würzburg M5062 19 2 : 3 5 : 4 9 
76 484 Dinkel, Astrid TV Niederstetten W4569 1 2 : 3 6 : 1 4 
77 323 Vorbach, Markus SV Mulfingen M4072 7 2 : 3 6 : 1 8 
78 243 Hambrecht, Volker TSV Dörzbach M5061 20 2 : 3 6 : 1 9 
79 308 Seufert, Michael Rottendorf M4567 18 2 : 3 7 : 3 4 
80 241 Götz, Martin Balance Kitzingen M3578 6 2 : 3 8 : 2 9 
80 314 Stänicke, Conny Balance Kitzingen W5063 3 2 : 3 8 : 2 9 
82 216 Baier, Alexandra Fitness-Club SVW 05 W4568 2 2 : 3 8 : 4 2 
83 485 Pätzel, Peter ETSV Lauda M6054 1 2 : 3 9 : 0 6 
84 268 Laumer, Peter TG Kitzingen M5560 14 2 : 3 9 : 3 7 
85 235 Gaßner, Gerhard TG Kitzingen M5558 15 2 : 3 9 : 3 9 
86 569 Krämer, Lothar o.V. M6055 2 2 : 3 9 : 5 6 
87 227 Eckert, Ramona - W3579 2 2 : 3 9 : 5 9 
87 274 Mahler, Stefan TSV Erlabrunn M3578 7 2 : 3 9 : 5 9 
89 221 Brändler, Bettina - W3081 2 2 : 4 0 : 1 1 
90 566 Schneider, Gerald Spvgg Stetten M4567 19 2 : 4 0 : 1 6 
91 316 Steimer, Alfred iWelt M4569 20 2 : 4 0 : 3 6 
92 284 Michelbach, Regina ETSV Lauda W4568 3 2 : 4 0 : 4 1 
93 476 Seidenspinner, Daniel Gold Coast Australia M3081 8 2 : 4 1 : 1 2 
94 291 Partes, Stefan Brunn M4569 21 2 : 4 1 : 1 3 
95 253 Hofmann, Armin ETSV Lauda M6053 3 2 : 4 1 : 2 5 
96 293 Pfeuffer, Klaus Schwebenried M4071 8 2 : 4 1 : 5 6 
97 305 Schömig, Elmar ETSV Lauda M6550 2 2 : 4 2 : 2 9 
98 299 Roßhirt, Peter Margetshöchheim M5558 16 2 : 4 2 : 4 2 
99 251 Höfling, Christoph - M4568 22 2 : 4 3 : 0 9 

100 470 Ebmeier, Dirk VfL Holben M4567 23 2 : 4 3 : 2 9 
101 223 Covell, Ute Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. W3576 3 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
101 469 Gurk, Ralph o.V. M4568 24 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
101 242 Haas, Stefan TSV Karlstadt M5062 21 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
101 263 Krebs, Carmen TSV Karlstadt W4570 4 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
101 280 Merker, Stefan TSV Karlstadt M4570 24 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
101 313 Spies, Wolfgang Karschter Blindschleicher M4570 24 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
101 315 Steffan, Karina TSV Karlstadt W3577 3 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
101 322 Vicedom, Andreas TSV Karlstadt M4075 9 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
109 307 Schott-Söllner, Michaela Margetshöchheim W4568 5 2 : 4 4 : 2 0 
109 311 Söllner, Marie Margetshöchheim W1699 1 2 : 4 4 : 2 0 
111 468 Brell, Rainer o.V. M4568 27 2 : 4 6 : 2 9 
111 584 Rösel, Christof o.V. M4566 27 2 : 4 6 : 2 9 
113 287 Müller, Petra Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. W4566 6 2 : 4 7 : 5 7 
114 472 Bausenwein, Wilfried Laufstil Würzburg M6052 4 2 : 4 8 : 3 6 
115 294 Pissulla, Werner TSV Langenprozelten M5560 17 2 : 4 8 : 3 9 
116 319 Suarsana, Nicole ETSV Lauda W6053 1 2 : 4 8 : 4 2 
117 110 Bortscher, Stefan Impuls Heidingsfeld M4570 29 2 : 4 9 : 5 3 
118 482 Kamm, Jürgen Karschter Blindschleicher M4567 30 2 : 5 0 : 2 4 
119 256 Jurk, Ute Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. W5061 4 2 : 5 0 : 3 6 
120 329 Züfle, Ute Hobbyläufer Tauberbischofsheim W5556 3 2 : 5 1 : 0 4 
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Karlstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 226 Düll, Silke Obermichelbach W3577 5 2 : 5 1 : 2 2 
122 224 Daumberger, Christina LG Würzburg W5061 5 2 : 5 1 : 5 9 
122 225 Daumberger, Hans LG Würzburg M6051 5 2 : 5 1 : 5 9 
122 290 Öhring, Renate Berlin W5061 5 2 : 5 1 : 5 9 
125 279 Meier, Andreas - M4071 10 2 : 5 2 : 2 7 
126 264 Kreppel, Winfried - M5557 18 2 : 5 3 : 0 0 
127 246 Haßbach, Heinrich Lauftreff SVW 05 Würzburg M7044 1 2 : 5 5 : 1 5 
128 461 Gieseke, Thomas o.V. M5061 22 2 : 5 5 : 3 5 
129 582 Hoffmann, Karoline o.V. W4568 7 2 : 5 6 : 4 7 
130 309 Sieß, Johannes Kürnach M4569 31 2 : 5 6 : 5 2 
130 310 Sieß, Maggie Kürnach W4071 1 2 : 5 6 : 5 2 
132 281 Merz, Heike - W4072 2 2 : 5 9 : 0 4 
133 233 Franz, Steffen SV Schaippach M4570 32 3 : 0 3 : 5 5 
134 579 Hofmann, Rainer Sprinter Hennesee M6054 6 3 : 0 3 : 5 8 
135 570 Brönner, Jürgen o.V. M5062 23 3 : 0 4 : 1 2 
136 324 Weber, Walter Rottendorf M5557 19 3 : 0 5 : 3 6 
137 219 Baumgart, Roland - M5560 20 3 : 0 7 : 1 4 
138 367 Loy, Thomas RSV Sugenheim M5065 24 3 : 0 9 : 4 5 
139 275 Malter, Rolf DAV Erlangen M5065 25 3 : 1 2 : 2 7 
140 574 Krist, Thomas o.V. M5559 21 3 : 2 2 : 1 8 
141 487 Brugger, Stefan o.V. M5560 22 3 : 3 6 : 5 1 

Karlstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 232 Fößel, Manuel TV Ochsenfurt M3083 1 1 : 5 0 : 3 5 
2 564 Kunze, Gunther Laufstil Würzburg M4567 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 2 
2 325 Zappe, Stefan SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M3576 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 2 
4 303 Schlichting, Roland LG Lohr M5064 1 1 : 5 7 : 3 4 
5 229 Faul, Dominic ETSV Lauda M3081 2 1 : 5 8 : 2 5 
6 581 Apfelbacher, Sebastian Mizano Runbird M3578 2 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
6 222 Büttner, Johannes Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M4074 1 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
6 317 Stieber, Thomas Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M4074 1 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
9 273 Maaßen, Jörg TG Kitzingen M5065 2 1 : 5 9 : 2 3 

10 463 Ziegler, Burkhard SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M5559 1 2 : 0 2 : 5 7 
11 245 Hartmann, Sven RSC Auto Brosch Kempten M3084 3 2 : 0 3 : 2 8 
12 474 Hemberger, Volker HPS M5557 2 2 : 0 6 : 1 7 
13 486 Götzelmann, Matthias ETSV Lauda M5560 3 2 : 0 8 : 2 4 
14 479 Volmer, Klaus ARC Würzburg M5061 3 2 : 0 9 : 2 6 
15 228 Erhardt, Günter ETSV Lauda M5560 4 2 : 1 0 : 0 4 
16 255 John, Jürgen DAV Hesselberg M4071 3 2 : 1 0 : 1 9 
17 217 Baron, Volker ETSV Lauda M5063 4 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 
18 565 Roth, Karsten SV Birkenfeld M4567 2 2 : 1 3 : 3 9 
19 578 Münch, Andreas kikentai Veitshöchheim M5065 5 2 : 1 5 : 4 0 
20 278 Marko, Albert TSV Güntersleben M5560 5 2 : 1 6 : 2 7 
21 212 Amtmann, Martin TSV-Bad Kisingen M6550 1 2 : 1 6 : 4 5 
22 583 Groß, Martin Stadtmarathon Würzburg M5063 6 2 : 1 9 : 0 1 
23 269 Leibold, Christian TSV Waigolshausen M3576 3 2 : 1 9 : 4 2 
24 483 Amrhein, Frank Lauftreff Zellingen M4566 3 2 : 2 0 : 0 9 
25 286 Müller, Andreas Woehrle Fitness M4567 4 2 : 2 0 : 2 3 
26 330 Zumpf, Marco Eisingen M4075 4 2 : 2 1 : 3 5 
27 321 Tietze, Daniel Marathon Team Schlieben M3580 4 2 : 2 2 : 1 8 
28 298 Röller, Heiko Gemünden M4569 5 2 : 2 2 : 5 5 
29 464 Berger, Uwe DJK Reuchelheim M4567 6 2 : 2 2 : 5 9 
30 271 Löffler, David SV Königshofen M2092 1 2 : 2 3 : 5 5 
31 490 Pabst, Oliver TGWH M4568 7 2 : 2 5 : 2 2 
32 289 Müller-Retzbach, Joachim Horny Guy's M4566 8 2 : 2 6 : 1 5 
32 312 Spahn, Raimund TSV Gauaschach/Skiclub M5558 6 2 : 2 6 : 1 5 
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Karlstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

34 466 Martach, Andreas DJK Reuchelheim M4569 9 2 : 2 7 : 0 0 
35 318 Stiller, Thomas Badische Sportjugend TBB M5063 7 2 : 2 7 : 0 4 
36 249 Herbert, Bernd LAUFZiel Aschaffenburg M4569 10 2 : 2 7 : 0 6 
37 300 Rothengast, Joachim ETSV Lauda M5557 7 2 : 2 7 : 3 2 
38 568 Helbing, Ralf TG Kitzingen M5065 8 2 : 2 8 : 4 3 
39 328 Zitzmann, Stefan Fitness-Club SVW 05 M4568 11 2 : 2 8 : 5 2 
40 480 Weber, Thomas Rabenväter M5061 9 2 : 2 8 : 5 4 
41 244 Hartl, Lüde Rainer Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V M5064 10 2 : 2 9 : 0 1 
42 277 March, Phillip ETSV M5556 8 2 : 2 9 : 2 1 
43 301 Scherg, Stefan JFG Kreis Karlstadt M4569 12 2 : 2 9 : 4 6 
44 417 Krieg, Roland o.V. M5064 11 2 : 3 0 : 5 9 
44 471 Krisch, Harald o.V. M5063 11 2 : 3 0 : 5 9 
46 261 Körber, Philipp Capgemini Nürnberg M3082 4 2 : 3 1 : 1 7 
47 295 Plein, Thomas Würzburg M3081 5 2 : 3 1 : 2 0 
48 306 Schömig, Gerhard TSV Güntersleben M4568 13 2 : 3 1 : 2 2 
49 237 Gemünden, Alexander von Capgemini Nürnberg M3083 6 2 : 3 2 : 0 6 
50 285 Mösslein, Günter Mösslein Wassertechnik M5065 13 2 : 3 2 : 0 9 
51 488 Geidl, Michael ETSV Lauda M4071 5 2 : 3 2 : 1 3 
52 577 Braun, Michael o.V. M3085 7 2 : 3 2 : 1 6 
53 475 Steinmetz, Horst TSV Thüngersheim M5557 9 2 : 3 2 : 2 6 
54 465 Hebig, Jürgen Fit In Kar M4569 14 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 
55 320 Teufel, Werner  Fitness-Club SVW 05 M4569 15 2 : 3 3 : 1 7 
56 282 Metrophan, Andreas Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M5558 10 2 : 3 3 : 3 4 
57 288 Müller, Ralf - M3577 5 2 : 3 3 : 3 9 
58 260 Körbel, Hans DAK-Gesundheit M5556 11 2 : 3 3 : 4 1 
59 254 Jira, Günter ETSV Lauda M5559 12 2 : 3 3 : 5 0 
60 131 Franz, Holger Würzburg M5062 14 2 : 3 3 : 5 5 
61 567 Kübert, Thomas Karschter Blindschleicher M5065 15 2 : 3 3 : 5 9 
62 297 Rohm, Günther BGM-Karlstadt M4566 16 2 : 3 4 : 0 1 
63 478 Michler, Harald o.V. M5064 16 2 : 3 4 : 3 8 
63 467 Uhlmann, Steffen LG Karlstadt M5063 16 2 : 3 4 : 3 8 
65 620 Lund, Uwe RSG Würzburg M5064 18 2 : 3 5 : 1 5 
66 576 Ludwig, Michael Run your life M4074 6 2 : 3 5 : 1 9 
67 220 Becker, Hermann Pfarrei Marktheidenfeld M5558 13 2 : 3 5 : 2 3 
68 440 Salg, Wolfgang ESV Gemünden M4566 17 2 : 3 5 : 2 6 
69 473 Schick, Dieter Stadtmarathon Würzburg M5062 19 2 : 3 5 : 4 9 
70 323 Vorbach, Markus SV Mulfingen M4072 7 2 : 3 6 : 1 8 
71 243 Hambrecht, Volker TSV Dörzbach M5061 20 2 : 3 6 : 1 9 
72 308 Seufert, Michael Rottendorf M4567 18 2 : 3 7 : 3 4 
73 241 Götz, Martin Balance Kitzingen M3578 6 2 : 3 8 : 2 9 
74 485 Pätzel, Peter ETSV Lauda M6054 1 2 : 3 9 : 0 6 
75 268 Laumer, Peter TG Kitzingen M5560 14 2 : 3 9 : 3 7 
76 235 Gaßner, Gerhard TG Kitzingen M5558 15 2 : 3 9 : 3 9 
77 569 Krämer, Lothar o.V. M6055 2 2 : 3 9 : 5 6 
78 274 Mahler, Stefan TSV Erlabrunn M3578 7 2 : 3 9 : 5 9 
79 566 Schneider, Gerald Spvgg Stetten M4567 19 2 : 4 0 : 1 6 
80 316 Steimer, Alfred iWelt M4569 20 2 : 4 0 : 3 6 
81 476 Seidenspinner, Daniel Gold Coast Australia M3081 8 2 : 4 1 : 1 2 
82 291 Partes, Stefan Brunn M4569 21 2 : 4 1 : 1 3 
83 253 Hofmann, Armin ETSV Lauda M6053 3 2 : 4 1 : 2 5 
84 293 Pfeuffer, Klaus Schwebenried M4071 8 2 : 4 1 : 5 6 
85 305 Schömig, Elmar ETSV Lauda M6550 2 2 : 4 2 : 2 9 
86 299 Roßhirt, Peter Margetshöchheim M5558 16 2 : 4 2 : 4 2 
87 251 Höfling, Christoph - M4568 22 2 : 4 3 : 0 9 
88 470 Ebmeier, Dirk VfL Holben M4567 23 2 : 4 3 : 2 9 
89 469 Gurk, Ralph o.V. M4568 24 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
89 242 Haas, Stefan TSV Karlstadt M5062 21 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
89 280 Merker, Stefan TSV Karlstadt M4570 24 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
89 313 Spies, Wolfgang Karschter Blindschleicher M4570 24 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
89 322 Vicedom, Andreas TSV Karlstadt M4075 9 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
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Karlstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

94 468 Brell, Rainer o.V. M4568 27 2 : 4 6 : 2 9 
94 584 Rösel, Christof o.V. M4566 27 2 : 4 6 : 2 9 
96 472 Bausenwein, Wilfried Laufstil Würzburg M6052 4 2 : 4 8 : 3 6 
97 294 Pissulla, Werner TSV Langenprozelten M5560 17 2 : 4 8 : 3 9 
98 110 Bortscher, Stefan Impuls Heidingsfeld M4570 29 2 : 4 9 : 5 3 
99 482 Kamm, Jürgen Karschter Blindschleicher M4567 30 2 : 5 0 : 2 4 

100 225 Daumberger, Hans LG Würzburg M6051 5 2 : 5 1 : 5 9 
101 279 Meier, Andreas - M4071 10 2 : 5 2 : 2 7 
102 264 Kreppel, Winfried - M5557 18 2 : 5 3 : 0 0 
103 246 Haßbach, Heinrich Lauftreff SVW 05 Würzburg M7044 1 2 : 5 5 : 1 5 
104 461 Gieseke, Thomas o.V. M5061 22 2 : 5 5 : 3 5 
105 309 Sieß, Johannes Kürnach M4569 31 2 : 5 6 : 5 2 
106 233 Franz, Steffen SV Schaippach M4570 32 3 : 0 3 : 5 5 
107 579 Hofmann, Rainer Sprinter Hennesee M6054 6 3 : 0 3 : 5 8 
108 570 Brönner, Jürgen o.V. M5062 23 3 : 0 4 : 1 2 
109 324 Weber, Walter Rottendorf M5557 19 3 : 0 5 : 3 6 
110 219 Baumgart, Roland - M5560 20 3 : 0 7 : 1 4 
111 367 Loy, Thomas RSV Sugenheim M5065 24 3 : 0 9 : 4 5 
112 275 Malter, Rolf DAV Erlangen M5065 25 3 : 1 2 : 2 7 
113 574 Krist, Thomas o.V. M5559 21 3 : 2 2 : 1 8 
114 487 Brugger, Stefan o.V. M5560 22 3 : 3 6 : 5 1 

Karlstadt  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 252 Hofmann, Angelika ETSV Lauda W5558 1 2 : 1 5 : 0 4 
2 462 Duro, Silvia o.V. W3579 1 2 : 2 0 : 4 7 
3 580 Böhm , Sibylle TV Ochsenfurt W5062 1 2 : 2 3 : 2 8 
4 272 Ludescher, Enikö ETSV Lauda W3081 1 2 : 2 9 : 2 1 
5 234 Gassmann-Dibal, Ursula TG48 Schweinfurt W5556 2 2 : 3 0 : 2 3 
6 266 Kuepper, Lorena ETSV Lauda W5062 2 2 : 3 5 : 4 8 
7 484 Dinkel, Astrid TV Niederstetten W4569 1 2 : 3 6 : 1 4 
8 314 Stänicke, Conny Balance Kitzingen W5063 3 2 : 3 8 : 2 9 
9 216 Baier, Alexandra Fitness-Club SVW 05 W4568 2 2 : 3 8 : 4 2 

10 227 Eckert, Ramona - W3579 2 2 : 3 9 : 5 9 
11 221 Brändler, Bettina - W3081 2 2 : 4 0 : 1 1 
12 284 Michelbach, Regina ETSV Lauda W4568 3 2 : 4 0 : 4 1 
13 223 Covell, Ute Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. W3576 3 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
13 263 Krebs, Carmen TSV Karlstadt W4570 4 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
13 315 Steffan, Karina TSV Karlstadt W3577 3 2 : 4 3 : 3 6 
16 307 Schott-Söllner, Michaela Margetshöchheim W4568 5 2 : 4 4 : 2 0 
16 311 Söllner, Marie Margetshöchheim W1699 1 2 : 4 4 : 2 0 
18 287 Müller, Petra Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. W4566 6 2 : 4 7 : 5 7 
19 319 Suarsana, Nicole ETSV Lauda W6053 1 2 : 4 8 : 4 2 
20 256 Jurk, Ute Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. W5061 4 2 : 5 0 : 3 6 
21 329 Züfle, Ute Hobbyläufer Tauberbischofsheim W5556 3 2 : 5 1 : 0 4 
22 226 Düll, Silke Obermichelbach W3577 5 2 : 5 1 : 2 2 
23 224 Daumberger, Christina LG Würzburg W5061 5 2 : 5 1 : 5 9 
23 290 Öhring, Renate Berlin W5061 5 2 : 5 1 : 5 9 
25 582 Hoffmann, Karoline o.V. W4568 7 2 : 5 6 : 4 7 
26 310 Sieß, Maggie Kürnach W4071 1 2 : 5 6 : 5 2 
27 281 Merz, Heike - W4072 2 2 : 5 9 : 0 4 
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Gemünden  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1 Zahoran, Adam LG Bamberg - Bike-Cafe Messin M2586 1 2 : 5 0 : 4 8 
2 2 Koch, Rainer LG Würzburg M3580 1 3 : 0 4 : 1 1 
3 503 Hantschel, Patrick Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M3578 2 3 : 1 6 : 1 2 
4 384 Sell, Christoph LG Würzburg M3578 3 3 : 1 9 : 4 3 
5 381 Schraud, Ludwig RV Viktoria Halsheim M4570 1 3 : 2 8 : 3 6 
6 492 Wagner, Thomas Spiridon Frankfurt M4566 2 3 : 2 8 : 4 9 
7 352 Hermann, Tim SGS Erlangen M4074 1 3 : 3 4 : 1 4 
8 386 Sturm, Björn Ideale Gerade - Läuferblog M3082 1 3 : 3 8 : 1 0 
9 499 Roßhirt, Marcus FGB Steinbach M4073 2 3 : 4 0 : 3 8 

10 500 Mann, Matthias TSV/DJK Wiesentheid M5557 1 3 : 4 0 : 4 0 
11 501 Kordowich, Franz Josef Karschter Blindschleicher M5063 1 3 : 4 2 : 0 7 
12 343 Förster, Frank Lauftreff Kürnach M5065 2 3 : 4 5 : 4 6 
13 504 Kuhn, Johannes SV Würzburg 05 M3083 2 3 : 4 6 : 5 8 
14 489 Huber, Peter TSV Karlstadt M4570 3 3 : 4 7 : 3 8 
15 398 Zorn, Georg Karschter Blindschleicher M5064 3 3 : 4 7 : 4 7 
16 364 Lelkes, Gusztav DUV M4569 4 3 : 4 7 : 5 9 
17 336 Braungart, Georg LG Würzburg M5063 4 3 : 4 8 : 0 6 
18 389 Träger, Ralf Großbeeren M5065 5 3 : 5 2 : 5 5 
19 356 Hylla, Johann Kürnach M5062 6 3 : 5 6 : 2 2 
20 333 Bischoff, Iris Sport In Lauftreff W5062 1 3 : 5 9 : 3 7 
21 385 Stumpf, Ralf Karschter Blindschleicher M4071 3 3 : 5 9 : 4 0 
22 338 Christiansen, Torsten Sport In Lauftreff M5065 7 4 : 0 1 : 1 0 
23 341 Fischer, Udo - M4071 4 4 : 0 1 : 5 7 
24 391 Weimer, Michael Rennsport Rüchetz e.V. / Würzb M2586 2 4 : 0 2 : 4 8 
25 382 Schreiber, Thomas Karschter Blindschleicher M4072 5 4 : 0 3 : 0 7 
26 355 Höhn, Karin TSV Karlstadt Triathlon W5064 2 4 : 0 3 : 1 1 
27 359 Klauer, Thomas HMW Finisher Bamberg M5061 8 4 : 0 4 : 1 1 
28 345 Freund, Günter EnBW-TEam M4566 5 4 : 0 5 : 1 3 
28 374 Platz, Stefan FC Külsheim M4072 6 4 : 0 5 : 1 3 
30 506 Luksch, Marcus - M4072 7 4 : 0 7 : 4 0 
31 350 Heinlein, Marika 1. FC Geesdorf W5062 3 4 : 0 9 : 0 2 
32 377 Rothkegel, Walter - M5061 9 4 : 0 9 : 3 8 
33 575 Kaffka, Raoul RSG Würzburg M4567 6 4 : 1 2 : 1 9 
34 491 Schad, Ronald Lauffreunde Geba M4073 8 4 : 1 6 : 2 7 
35 353 Heyde, Harald Marathon-Team Waldhessen M6548 1 4 : 1 7 : 2 5 
36 368 Martin, Alexandra TSV Prichsenstadt W4074 1 4 : 1 8 : 4 3 
37 392 Weinbeer, Jürgen LG FFM M5064 10 4 : 1 8 : 4 9 
38 495 Spntler, Rene Trail Running Team M4075 9 4 : 1 9 : 3 7 
39 342 Flegler, Oliver Aschaffenburg M3579 4 4 : 2 3 : 0 5 
40 344 Franz, Walter Defino/Gerbrunn M6055 1 4 : 2 3 : 4 3 
41 334 Bontovics, Timea DUV W4567 1 4 : 2 3 : 4 8 
42 372 Müller, Eberhard Hettstadt M5064 11 4 : 2 4 : 0 6 
43 349 Heer, Alexandra Sparkasse Mainfranken Würzbur W4570 2 4 : 2 4 : 1 4 
44 369 Menz, Judit ETSV Lauda W4072 2 4 : 2 4 : 4 3 
45 358 Kiesel, Horst TG 48 Schweinfurt M5559 2 4 : 2 4 : 5 5 
46 354 Hoffmann, Jens Team Vistec M4567 7 4 : 2 7 : 5 1 
47 351 Heitfeldt, Ulrich LG Hannover M5557 3 4 : 2 7 : 5 3 
48 497 Braun, Thomas - M4568 8 4 : 3 1 : 4 0 
49 496 Fürst, Matthias SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M5559 4 4 : 3 2 : 0 8 
50 383 Schulte-Eickhoff, Christoph Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M4569 9 4 : 3 2 : 2 5 
51 387 Tiller, Tobias Veitshöchheim M4570 10 4 : 3 2 : 3 2 
52 378 Scharf, Bernd Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei / Stadt M5064 12 4 : 3 5 : 0 9 
53 340 Ehrke, Britta Straubenhardt W4568 3 4 : 3 5 : 1 0 
54 362 Kurz, Rüdiger TSV Karlstadt M4567 11 4 : 3 5 : 2 6 
55 331 Bayer, Hanns Christian Justizsportverein Weiden M4568 12 4 : 3 6 : 4 9 
56 395 Werner, Petra GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein W5061 4 4 : 3 7 : 3 6 
57 380 Schmidt, Uwe Tauberbischofsheim M4568 13 4 : 3 8 : 1 8 
58 494 Baus, Werner - M6548 2 4 : 4 0 : 2 7 
59 347 Götz, Hermann Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V M5556 5 4 : 4 0 : 3 0 
60 388 Tischer, Stefan LA Sonneberg M3576 5 4 : 4 4 : 5 9 
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Gemünden  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 337 Campos Hein, Philipp Köln M2590 3 4 : 4 6 : 1 3 
62 335 Boschung, Cyrill Wolfgang Eleutheria M2590 4 4 : 4 6 : 1 4 
63 393 Weißbrich, Benedikt Würzburg M5065 13 4 : 5 0 : 0 1 
64 373 Neumann, KLaus 100 Marathon Club M6052 2 4 : 5 2 : 1 7 
65 502 Tomaschewski, Ulrich 100 Marathon Club M6054 3 4 : 5 2 : 1 8 
66 360 Köhler, Ines Jogmap Laufgruppe Dresden W4569 4 4 : 5 5 : 5 2 
67 498 Zorn, Ursula Karschter Blindschleicher W5065 5 5 : 0 0 : 5 4 
68 78 Schemm, Georg Fitness-Club SVW 05 M7044 1 5 : 0 1 : 1 9 
69 365 Liu, Xiaofen Würzburg W2587 1 5 : 0 5 : 1 1 
70 265 Krueger, Dieter - M5557 6 5 : 1 1 : 0 9 
71 376 Roscher, Jürgen Berliner Rentner M7540 1 5 : 1 5 : 3 4 
72 332 Berger, Eva Tauberbischofsheim W4567 5 5 : 1 6 : 0 5 
73 379 Schmidt, Sabine Tauberbischofsheim W5063 6 5 : 1 6 : 0 8 
74 366 Lochner, Sabine Tauberbischofsheim W4568 6 5 : 1 6 : 1 0 
75 493 Auf der, Flucht - M5560 7 5 : 3 5 : 0 0 

Gemünden  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1 Zahoran, Adam LG Bamberg - Bike-Cafe Messin M2586 1 2 : 5 0 : 4 8 
2 2 Koch, Rainer LG Würzburg M3580 1 3 : 0 4 : 1 1 
3 503 Hantschel, Patrick Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M3578 2 3 : 1 6 : 1 2 
4 384 Sell, Christoph LG Würzburg M3578 3 3 : 1 9 : 4 3 
5 381 Schraud, Ludwig RV Viktoria Halsheim M4570 1 3 : 2 8 : 3 6 
6 492 Wagner, Thomas Spiridon Frankfurt M4566 2 3 : 2 8 : 4 9 
7 352 Hermann, Tim SGS Erlangen M4074 1 3 : 3 4 : 1 4 
8 386 Sturm, Björn Ideale Gerade - Läuferblog M3082 1 3 : 3 8 : 1 0 
9 499 Roßhirt, Marcus FGB Steinbach M4073 2 3 : 4 0 : 3 8 

10 500 Mann, Matthias TSV/DJK Wiesentheid M5557 1 3 : 4 0 : 4 0 
11 501 Kordowich, Franz Josef Karschter Blindschleicher M5063 1 3 : 4 2 : 0 7 
12 343 Förster, Frank Lauftreff Kürnach M5065 2 3 : 4 5 : 4 6 
13 504 Kuhn, Johannes SV Würzburg 05 M3083 2 3 : 4 6 : 5 8 
14 489 Huber, Peter TSV Karlstadt M4570 3 3 : 4 7 : 3 8 
15 398 Zorn, Georg Karschter Blindschleicher M5064 3 3 : 4 7 : 4 7 
16 364 Lelkes, Gusztav DUV M4569 4 3 : 4 7 : 5 9 
17 336 Braungart, Georg LG Würzburg M5063 4 3 : 4 8 : 0 6 
18 389 Träger, Ralf Großbeeren M5065 5 3 : 5 2 : 5 5 
19 356 Hylla, Johann Kürnach M5062 6 3 : 5 6 : 2 2 
20 385 Stumpf, Ralf Karschter Blindschleicher M4071 3 3 : 5 9 : 4 0 
21 338 Christiansen, Torsten Sport In Lauftreff M5065 7 4 : 0 1 : 1 0 
22 341 Fischer, Udo - M4071 4 4 : 0 1 : 5 7 
23 391 Weimer, Michael Rennsport Rüchetz e.V. / Würzb M2586 2 4 : 0 2 : 4 8 
24 382 Schreiber, Thomas Karschter Blindschleicher M4072 5 4 : 0 3 : 0 7 
25 359 Klauer, Thomas HMW Finisher Bamberg M5061 8 4 : 0 4 : 1 1 
26 345 Freund, Günter EnBW-TEam M4566 5 4 : 0 5 : 1 3 
26 374 Platz, Stefan FC Külsheim M4072 6 4 : 0 5 : 1 3 
28 506 Luksch, Marcus - M4072 7 4 : 0 7 : 4 0 
29 377 Rothkegel, Walter - M5061 9 4 : 0 9 : 3 8 
30 575 Kaffka, Raoul RSG Würzburg M4567 6 4 : 1 2 : 1 9 
31 491 Schad, Ronald Lauffreunde Geba M4073 8 4 : 1 6 : 2 7 
32 353 Heyde, Harald Marathon-Team Waldhessen M6548 1 4 : 1 7 : 2 5 
33 392 Weinbeer, Jürgen LG FFM M5064 10 4 : 1 8 : 4 9 
34 495 Spntler, Rene Trail Running Team M4075 9 4 : 1 9 : 3 7 
35 342 Flegler, Oliver Aschaffenburg M3579 4 4 : 2 3 : 0 5 
36 344 Franz, Walter Defino/Gerbrunn M6055 1 4 : 2 3 : 4 3 
37 372 Müller, Eberhard Hettstadt M5064 11 4 : 2 4 : 0 6 
38 358 Kiesel, Horst TG 48 Schweinfurt M5559 2 4 : 2 4 : 5 5 
39 354 Hoffmann, Jens Team Vistec M4567 7 4 : 2 7 : 5 1 
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Gemünden  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

40 351 Heitfeldt, Ulrich LG Hannover M5557 3 4 : 2 7 : 5 3 
41 497 Braun, Thomas - M4568 8 4 : 3 1 : 4 0 
42 496 Fürst, Matthias SG Sparkasse Mainfranken M5559 4 4 : 3 2 : 0 8 
43 383 Schulte-Eickhoff, Christoph Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V. M4569 9 4 : 3 2 : 2 5 
44 387 Tiller, Tobias Veitshöchheim M4570 10 4 : 3 2 : 3 2 
45 378 Scharf, Bernd Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei / Stadt M5064 12 4 : 3 5 : 0 9 
46 362 Kurz, Rüdiger TSV Karlstadt M4567 11 4 : 3 5 : 2 6 
47 331 Bayer, Hanns Christian Justizsportverein Weiden M4568 12 4 : 3 6 : 4 9 
48 380 Schmidt, Uwe Tauberbischofsheim M4568 13 4 : 3 8 : 1 8 
49 494 Baus, Werner - M6548 2 4 : 4 0 : 2 7 
50 347 Götz, Hermann Stadtmarathon Würzburg e.V M5556 5 4 : 4 0 : 3 0 
51 388 Tischer, Stefan LA Sonneberg M3576 5 4 : 4 4 : 5 9 
52 337 Campos Hein, Philipp Köln M2590 3 4 : 4 6 : 1 3 
53 335 Boschung, Cyrill Wolfgang Eleutheria M2590 4 4 : 4 6 : 1 4 
54 393 Weißbrich, Benedikt Würzburg M5065 13 4 : 5 0 : 0 1 
55 373 Neumann, KLaus 100 Marathon Club M6052 2 4 : 5 2 : 1 7 
56 502 Tomaschewski, Ulrich 100 Marathon Club M6054 3 4 : 5 2 : 1 8 
57 78 Schemm, Georg Fitness-Club SVW 05 M7044 1 5 : 0 1 : 1 9 
58 265 Krueger, Dieter - M5557 6 5 : 1 1 : 0 9 
59 376 Roscher, Jürgen Berliner Rentner M7540 1 5 : 1 5 : 3 4 
60 493 Auf der, Flucht - M5560 7 5 : 3 5 : 0 0 

Gemünden  am  14.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 333 Bischoff, Iris Sport In Lauftreff W5062 1 3 : 5 9 : 3 7 
2 355 Höhn, Karin TSV Karlstadt Triathlon W5064 2 4 : 0 3 : 1 1 
3 350 Heinlein, Marika 1. FC Geesdorf W5062 3 4 : 0 9 : 0 2 
4 368 Martin, Alexandra TSV Prichsenstadt W4074 1 4 : 1 8 : 4 3 
5 334 Bontovics, Timea DUV W4567 1 4 : 2 3 : 4 8 
6 349 Heer, Alexandra Sparkasse Mainfranken Würzbur W4570 2 4 : 2 4 : 1 4 
7 369 Menz, Judit ETSV Lauda W4072 2 4 : 2 4 : 4 3 
8 340 Ehrke, Britta Straubenhardt W4568 3 4 : 3 5 : 1 0 
9 395 Werner, Petra GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein W5061 4 4 : 3 7 : 3 6 

10 360 Köhler, Ines Jogmap Laufgruppe Dresden W4569 4 4 : 5 5 : 5 2 
11 498 Zorn, Ursula Karschter Blindschleicher W5065 5 5 : 0 0 : 5 4 
12 365 Liu, Xiaofen Würzburg W2587 1 5 : 0 5 : 1 1 
13 332 Berger, Eva Tauberbischofsheim W4567 5 5 : 1 6 : 0 5 
14 379 Schmidt, Sabine Tauberbischofsheim W5063 6 5 : 1 6 : 0 8 
15 366 Lochner, Sabine Tauberbischofsheim W4568 6 5 : 1 6 : 1 0 
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